how to order
EXTRA LARGE PANEL SET 3.0” W x 4.6” H 25 XlSet
EXTENDED PANEL SET 2.5” W x 3.7” H 25 EXtSet
(formerly LG-EX)
LARGE PANEL SET 2.3” W x 2.7” H 25 lgSet
MEDIUM PANEL SET 1.8” W x 1.9” H 25 mDSet
LARGE DOUBLE PANEL SET  2.3” W x 2.7” H  25 lgDBlSet
STANDARD ROUND HOG SET 1.3” Diameter 25 RHgSet
LITTER MAX© SET 1.3” W x 1.3” H 25 lmSet
MEDIUM HOG SET 1.8” W x 1.9” H 25 mDHgSet
HOG MAX© SET 2.1” W x 1.5” H 25 HmSet
SHEEP & GOAT SET 0.9” W x 2.1” H  25 SgSet
DuflEX® PANEl & StuD SEtS SPECS qtY/Pkg PRoDuCt CoDE
EXTRA LARGE PANEL 3.0” W x 4.6” H 25 XlPan
EXTENDED PANEL (formerly LG-EX) 2.5” W x 3.7” H 25 EXtPan
LARGE PANEL 2.3” W x 2.7” H 25 lgPan
LARGE STUD PANEL 2.3” W x 2.7” H 25 lgStPan
MEDIUM PANEL 1.8” W x 1.9” H 25 mDPan
LITTER MAX PANEL 1.3” W x 1.3” H 25 lmPan
MEDIUM HOG PANEL 1.8” W x 1.9” H 25 mDHgPan
HOG MAX PANEL 2.1” W x 1.5” H 25 HmPan
SHEEP & GOAT PANEL 0.9” W x 2.1” H 25 SgPan
SHEEP & GOAT STUD PANEL 0.9” W x 2.1” H 25 SgStPan
ROUND BUTTON 1.3” Diameter 25 RB
STANDARD STUD  1.3” Diameter 25 St
STANDARD STUD - SWINE 1.3” Diameter 25 HgSt
INDIVIDuAl DuflEX ComPoNENtS SPECS qtY/Pkg PRoDuCt CoDE
TAMPER-EVIDENT / EXTRA LARGE SET 3.0” W x 2.7” H 25 tXlSet
TAMPER-EVIDENT / MEDIUM SET 2.3” W x 2.3” H 25 tmDSet
TAMPER EVIDENT / STUD (metal tip) 1.3” Diameter 25 tSt
DuflEX tAmPER-EVIDENt tAg & StuD SEtS SPECS qtY/Pkg PRoDuCt CoDE
AIN TAMPER-EVIDENT /
EXTRA LARGE SET
AIN TAMPER-EVIDENT / MEDIUM SET
AIN UNIVERSAL e.TAG SET
AIN COMBO e.TAG SET X-LARGE
uSDA APPRoVED ID DEVICES SPECS qtY/Pkg PRoDuCt CoDE
 3.0” W x 2.7” H 25 ANXlSet
 2.3” W x 2.3” H 25 ANmDSet
 tamper Evident 25 ANESet
 tamper Evident 25 ANCESet
PROGRIP™ UNIVERSAL APPLICATOR
PROGRIP APPLICATOR PIN
SUPER MARK™ BLACK PEN
(w/3 tips)
SUPER KNIFE™
AC7007
AC7001
AC7002
mISCEllANEouS SPECS qtY/Pkg PRoDuCt CoDE
See Datasheet 1
See Datasheet
See Datasheet 1
See Datasheet 1
1
6
AC7008
AC7009
 tamper Evident 25  tESet
 Non-tamper Evident 25  ESet
 tamper Evident 25  tSgESet
 tamper Evident 25  tCESet
 tamper Evident 25  tXlCHSet
 Non-tamper Evident 25  XlCHSet
 Non-tamper Evident 25  EXCHSet
 Non-tamper Evident 25  lgCHSet
UNIVERSAL e.TAG SET
SHEEP / GOAT e.TAG SET
COMBO e.TAG SET  - X-Large
CHOICESET™ / EXTRA-LARGE
CHOICESET™ / EXTRA-LARGE